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9. 

BS EN 14010: 2003 + Al: 2009 Softcopy 
Safety of Machinery- Equipment 
for Power Driven parking of 
motor vehicles- Safety and EMC 
requirements for design, 
manufacturing ereçtion and 

commissioning stages. 
GB/T 28004.1-202 1 
Disposable diapers- Part 1: 
Disposable diapers for baby. 

Disposable diapers- Part 2: 
Disposable diapers for adult. 
GB/T 8939-2018 

Sanitary absorbent pads (Panty 
liner). 

GB/T 39391-2020 
Sanitary absorbent pants for 
Women. 

DIN 472:2017 
Retaining rings for 

Normal type and heavy type. 

DIN 6799: 2017 
Retaining washers for shafts. 

SAE J 2600: 2015 

Vehicle 
Compressed Hydrogen Surface 

Devices. 

(yees tar a) 

Fueling 

SAEJ 2799: 2024 

Station 

bores 

Hydrogen Surface Vehicle to 

Connection 

Communications 
Hardware and Software. 

Softcopy 

Softcopy 

Softcopy 

Softcopy 

Country Department Accession 

Place 

UK 

Softcopy 

China 

China 

Softcopy China 

China 

Germany 

Softcopy Germany 

Softcopy USA 

USA 

CED 

TXD 

TXD 

TXD 

TXD 

PGD 

PGD 
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TED 

TED 

No. 

816838 

816839 

816840 

816841 

816842 

816843 

816844 

816845 

816846 

GB/T 28004.2-202 1 



10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

2. 

GOST P 51870-2014 

Professional Cleaning Services 
Cleaning Services 

GOST R 57582-2017 

Services of Professional Cleaning 
-Cleaning Services. 

GB/T 36399-2018 

General 

Continuously hot-dip aluminium 
silicon alloy coated steel sheet 
and strip. 
GB/T 34566-2017 

Hot stamping steel sheet and strip 
for automobile. 

BSEN 1992-1: 2004 + Al:2004 
Eurocode 2: Design of concrete 
structures- Part 1-1 : General 
rules and rules for buildings. 

Kothari (D.P.) and Nagrath (L.J.), 
Published by McGraw Hill, 
Chennai, 2018. 

Act, 2016, Published by 

Electric Machines, Ed. sh, by Hardcopy 

Universal Lexis Nexis, Gurgaon, 
2024. 

Softcopy 

Softcopy 

Softcopy 

The Bureau of Indian Standards Hardcopy 

Provisions) Act, published by 
Commercial Law Publishers 

Soft copy 

Softcopy 

Russia 

Russia 

China 

China 

UK 

Chennai 

Gurgaon 

The Copyright Act, 1957 (Act l4| Hardcopy New Delhi 
of 1957) As amended by Jan 
Vishwas(Amendment of 

SSD 

SSD 

MTD 

MTD 

CED 

HRD 

Bureau 
Secretariat 

LSC 

(ztft 

816850 

816851 

816852 

816853 

816854 

816847 

816848 

816849 

3M�T) 

Specifications. 

(India) Pvt. Ltd., New Dehi,2024. 
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