भारतीय मानक ब्युरो

(पुस्तकालय सेवा केंद्र)

हमारा संदर्भ/पुस्त/2024

23 अगस्त , 2024

सर्वसंबंधित की जानकारी हेतु परचालित किया जाता है कि पुस्तकालय सेवा केंद्र द्वारा 1 जुलाई 2024 से 31 जुलाई 2024 तक निम्नलिखित मानकों और पुस्तकों को क्रय कर लिया गया है ।

S. No.	Details of Books & Standards	Format	Country /Place	Department	Accession No.
1.	BS EN 14010: 2003 + A1: 2009 Safety of Machinery- Equipment for Power Driven parking of motor vehicles- Safety and EMC requirements for design, manufacturing erection and commissioning stages.	Softcopy	UK	CED	816838
2.	GB/T 28004.1-2021 Disposable diapers- Part 1: Disposable diapers for baby.	Softcopy	China	TXD	816839
3.	GB/T 28004.2-2021 Disposable diapers- Part 2: Disposable diapers for adult.	Softcopy	China	TXD	816840
4.	GB/T 8939-2018 Sanitary absorbent pads (Panty liner).	Softcopy	China	TXD	816841
5.	GB/T 39391-2020 Sanitary absorbent pants for women.	Softcopy	China	TXD	816842
6.	DIN 472 : 2017 Retaining rings for bores- Normal type and heavy type.	Softcopy	Germany	PGD	816843
7.	DIN 6799 : 2017 Retaining washers for shafts.	Softcopy	Germany	PGD	816844
8.	SAE J 2600 : 2015 Compressed Hydrogen Surface Vehicle Fueling Connection Devices.	Softcopy	USA	TED	816845
9.	SAE J 2799 : 2024 Hydrogen Surface Vehicle to Station Communications Hardware and Software.	Softcopy	USA	TED	816846

10.	GOST P 51870-2014 Professional Cleaning Services – Cleaning Services General Specifications.	Softcopy	Russia	SSD	816850
11.	GOST R 57582-2017 Services of Professional Cleaning – Cleaning Services.	Softcopy	Russia	SSD	816851
12.	GB/T 36399-2018 Continuously hot-dip aluminium-silicon alloy coated steel sheet and strip.	Softcopy	China	MTD	816852
13.	GB/T 34566-2017 Hot stamping steel sheet and strip for automobile.	Soft copy	China	MTD	816853
14.	BSEN 1992-1: 2004 + A1:2004 Eurocode 2: Design of concrete structures- Part 1-1: General rules and rules for buildings.	Softcopy	UK	CED	816854
15.	Electric Machines, Ed. 5 th , by Kothari (D.P.) and Nagrath (I.J.), Published by McGraw Hill, Chennai, 2018.	Hardcopy	Chennai	HRD	816847
16.	The Bureau of Indian Standards Act, 2016, Published by Universal Lexis Nexis, Gurgaon, 2024.	Hardcopy	Gurgaon	Bureau Secretariat	816848
17.	The Copyright Act, 1957 (Act 14 of 1957) As amended by Jan Vishwas(Amendment of Provisions) Act, published by Commercial Law Publishers (India) Pvt. Ltd., New Dehi, 2024.	Hardcopy	New Delhi	LSC	816849

ऊपरोक्त मानक एवं पुस्तकें पुस्तकालय विभाग में उपलब्ध हैं तथा इच्छुक अधिकारी पुस्तकालय से प्राप्त कर सकते हैं।

(योगिता आहूजा) ३३/०८/३५ प्रमुख(पुस्तकालय सेवा केंद्र)

इंट्रानेट के माध्यम से सभी को सूचनार्थ।